10/12/2017 Service Notice For Case: 15-0298-GE-CSS

CASE NUMBER: 15-0298-GE-CSS
CASE DESCRIPTION: GAIL LYKINS VS DUKE ENERGY
DATE OF SERVICE: 10/28/2017

DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: jo /28 /10

Sign Here: /qq““)

ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
none *Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel
10 W. Broad St., 18th Fl.

Columbus,OH 43215

~ Phone:614-466-1311
Fax:614-466-9475
Email:bingham@occ.state.oh.us

none *Rolfes, E Minna Ms.
Duke Energy Business Services LLC
139 E. Fourth Street
Cincinnati,OH 45202
Phone:513-287-4356
Fax:513-287-4386
Email:e.rolfes-adkins@duke-energy.com

none *Frisch, Adele M. Mrs.
Duke Energy
139 East Fourth Street
Cincinnati,OH 45202
Phone:513-287-4323
Email:adele.frisch@duke-energy.com

none *Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel
10 W. Broad St., 18th F1.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-1311
Fax:614-466-9475
Email:bingham@occ.state.oh.us

none *Hight, Debra
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Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43231
Phone:614-466-0469
Email:Debra.Hight@puc.state.oh.us

none *Mallarnee, Patti
The Office of the Ohio Consumers Counsel
10 W. Broad St.
Suite 1800
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-8574
Email:mallarne@occ.state.oh.us

none *McMahon, Robert A. Mr.
Eberly McMahon Copetas LLC
2321 Kemper Lane, Suite 100

Cincinnati,OH 45206
Phone:(513)533-3441
Fax:(513)533-3554
Email:bmecmahon@emclawyers.com

none *Brigner, Gina L Ms.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel
10 W. Broad, 18th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-644-0684
Fax:614-466-9475
Email:brigner@occ.state.oh.us

none *Williams, Jamie Ms.,
Ohio Consumers' Counsel
10 W. Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9547
Email;jamie.williams@occ.ohio.gov

none *Bojko, Kimberly W. Mrs.
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP
280 North High Street
280 Plaza Suite 1300
Columbus ,OH 43215
Phone:614-365-4100

Fax:614-365-9145
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none

none

none
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Email:bojko@carpenterlipps.com

*Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.

222 East Town Street

2nd Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-9481
Fax:614-224-5724
Email:kspencer@aando.com

LANE , DONALD A
DRODER & MILLER CO LPA
125 WEST CENTRAL PARKWAY

CINCINNATI,OH 45202
Phone:513-721-1504
Fax:513-721-0310

*Rolfes, E Minna Ms.
Duke Energy Business Services LLC
139 E. Fourth Street

Cincinnati,OH 45202
Phone:513-287-4356

Fax:513-287-4386
Email:e.rolfes-adkins@duke-energy.com

*Kuhnell, Dianne
Duke Energy Business Services
139 E. Fourth Street

Cincinnati,OH 45202
Phone:(513)287-4337
Fax:(513)287-4386

Email:dianne kuhnell@duke-energy.com

*Coffey, Sandra

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 728-2516

Fax:(614) 728-8373
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

*Hunter, Donielle M Ms.
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PUCO
180 East Broad Street
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-644-5954
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:Donielle. Hunter@puc.state.oh.us

COMPLAINANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
LYKINS , GAIL NONE
11312 ORCHARD STREET
CINCINNATI ,OH 45241
RESPONDENT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
DUKE ENERGY OHIO INC NONE

139 EAST FOURTH STREET

CINCINNATI ,OH 45202

Phone:(513) 419-5908

Fax:513-287-4385

Email: DON.WATHEN@DUKE-ENERGY.COM
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